162
V
ikin
X
Nevion's Sublime analog video routers are low
power, high reliability products providing high signal
quality for professional broadcast analog video
routing applications. As with all Sublime routers the

V
ikin
X
Dimensions
483x44x50mm (19”, 1RU)
Dimensions
483x44x50mm (19”, 1RU)
Dimensions
483x44x50mm (19”, 1RU)
Dimensions
483x88x50mm (19”, 2RU)
Dimensions
483x176 50mm (19”, 4RU)
SL-V0808/SL-V0808-CP 8x8 analog video router
SL-V1616/SL-V1616-CP 16x16 analog video router
SL-V1602/SL-V1602-CP 16x2 analog video router
SL-V3232/SL-V3232-CP 32x32 analog video router
SL-V6464/SL-V6464-CP 64x64 analog video router
164
V
ikin
X
Sublime analog video
Compact analog video with control panel routers
Power supply
SL-PWR-40 40W Power supply unit for 8x8 – 32x32
versions
SL-PWR-90 90W Power supply unit for 64x64
versions
See specs for power supplies in the Sublime accessories section.
Control
Serial port RS232 for protocol conversion, to